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Golden Plains High School Girl’s Basketball

1927 S. Range Ave.
Colby, Kansas

785-460-5823

Best of Luck to 
all the area 

teams this year!

• SERTA BEDDING
• IN-STOCK CARPET
• LA-Z-BOY®  FURNITURE
• BROYHILL FURNITURE
• GIFT ITEMS

Best
of

luck!

455 N. Franklin   •   Colby   •   462-6000

The best of luck to all
area students

participating in
sports this year!

445 N. Franklin • Colby • 785-462-6000

Left to right: front row: Hailee Spresser, Paulita Ramirez, Kylie Jones, Macayla Eas-
ton, MiKayla Lobato, Jordan Christensen, Leea Juenamann, Angela Ritter. Back row: 
Melissa Ritter, manager Sandra Galvan, Jacy Moss, manager Cheyenne Miller, Av-
ery Spresser. Not pictured: Coach Parker Christensen, Coach Steve Shaw, Chantee 
Luna.Monday, Jan. 10, and Tuesday, Jan. 11, Western Kansas Liberty 

League Tournament @ Sharon Springs – 6 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 14, Saturday, Jan. 15, Western Kansas Liberty 

League Tournament @ Goodland 
Tuesday, Jan. 18, with Triplains @ Rexford – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 21 @ Brewster – 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Jan. 25 @ Quinter – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 28 @ Dighton – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 4, with Wallace County @ Rexford – 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 8 @ Hill City – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11 @ Weskan – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 18, with Cheylin @ Rexford – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 25 @ Northern Valley in Almena – 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, March 3 to Saturday, March 5 

@ Substate Tournament in Palco 
Wednesday, March 9 @ State Tournament in Hays

Schedule
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